ly 1800
oz (5ihS ISy b 6ads (5)S it poninegll
350x290x110 (Lo yio

pSoks 3

3l

3185

e 2

3l

3Hls

3>

3l

3Hls

3>

s (5i8hS ISy, gl aSud gl

Ly 5595 (S
138 dlge 93)5 2w Cubls

L’_lS g:)l > o
GBras plys
o s
Sl
w9
LI

U995 dw g3l 85, dlaes

A0 dla=i

L_'))I)_’> L9',3Lc ) "/" S
)B39> ghb @imuw

05940 las Wlxdio

LED ,SsLis

S

lo Sihg ylw


http://www.tcpdf.org

